
First Name Last Name Term Position Faculty Department Office Location E-Mail  Extension
Emad Mohammad 2022-2026 Area Chair Business Accounting & Financial Mgmt Services DSB 317 mohde@mcmaster.ca 27432
Ronald Balvers Jan 1/22-Dec 31/24 Area Chair Business Finance & Business Economics DSB A105 balvers@mcmaster.ca 23969
Rick Hackett 2021-2024 Area Chair Business Human Resources & Management RJC 424 hackett@mcmaster.ca 28193
Brian Detlor 2022-2027 Area Chair Business Information Systems DSB A201 detlorb@mcmaster.ca 23949
Kai Huang July 1/22-Dec 31/25 Area Chair Business Operations Management DSB 404 khuang@mcmaster.ca 23449
Nick Bontis 2020-2026 Area Chair Business Strategic Management DBS 207 nbontis@mcmaster.ca 23918
Mandeep Malik 2022-2025 Area Chair Business Marketing DSB 228 malikm@mcmaster.ca 23972
Glen Randall 2018-2025 Area Chair Business Health Policy and Management DSB 229 randalg@mcmaster.ca 26191
Ravi Selvaganapathy 2021-2026 Director Engineering Biomedical Engineering JHE 310 selvaga@mcmaster.ca 27435
Carlos Filipe 2020-2025 Chair Engineering Chemical Engineering JHE 374 filipec@mcmaster.ca 27278
Moncef Nehdi Jan 1/22-June 30/27 Chair Engineering Civil Engineering JHE 301/B nehdim@mcmaster.ca 23824
Mark Lawford 2019-2024 Chair Engineering Computing & Software ITB 160 lawford@mcmaster.ca 24911
Mohamed Bakr 2022-2027 Chair Engineering Electrical & Computer Engineering ITB A219 chair@ece.mcmaster.ca 24079
Rafi Kleiman 2019-2024 Chair Engineering Engineering Physics JHE A324 kleiman@mcmaster.ca 27764
Hatem Zurob 2021-2026 Chair Engineering Materials Science & Engineering JHE 357 zurobh@mcmaster.ca 23515
Gregory Wohl 2023-2028 Chair Engineering Mechanical Engineering JHE 310 wohlg@mcmaster.ca 21195
Brian Baetz Jan 1/21-June 30/26 Director Engineering Walter G. Booth School of Engineering Technology ETB 506 baetz@mcmaster.ca 23289
James Paul Sept 1/17-June 30/27 Chair Health Sciences Anesthesia MDCL 2109 jep@icloud.com 21736
Brian Coombes Jan 1/18 - June 30/27 Chair Health Sciences Biochemistry HSC 4N59 coombes@mcmaster.ca 22454
Alfonso Iorio Oct 1/20-June 30/25 Chair Health Sciences Health Research Methods, Evidence and Impact CRL 140 iorioa@mcmaster.ca 22421
Cathy Risdon Oct 1/21-June 30/26 Chair Health Sciences Family Medicine DBHSC fmchair@mcmaster.ca 21253
Mark Crowther 2017-2027 Chair Health Sciences Medicine HSC 4V33 76395
Sandra Carroll 2018-2028 Vice Dean Health Sciences Nursing HSC 2J17 sondean@mcmaster.ca 22400
Jon Barrett 2021-2026 Chair Health Sciences Obs/Gyn HSC 2F39 (905) 521-2100 x 76696
Jonathan Sussman Sept 1/17-June 30/27 Chair Health Sciences Oncology Juravinksi Cancer Centre, 4th Floor, Room 4-204 sussman@hhsc.ca 905-387-9711 x64509
Cheryl Main 2023-2028 Chair Health Sciences Pathology & Molecular Medicine HSC 2N16 cmain@mcmaster.ca 905-521-2100 x76332
Angelo Mikrogianakis Dec 1/18-June 30/28 Chief/Chair Health Sciences Pediatrics HSC 3A mikrogia@mcmaster.ca 905-521-2100 x73141
Karin Neufeld Jan 1/23-June 30/28 Chair Health Sciences Psychiatry SJH B358 neufek5@mcmaster.ca 905-521-2100, ext. 36291
Julian Dobranowski Feb 1/20-June 30/24 Chair Health Sciences Radiology HSC 4N49 Julian.dobranowski@niagarahealth.on.ca 905-521-2100 Ext. 75298
Dina Brooks 2023-2028 Vice Dean Health Sciences Rehab Science IAHS 403 brookd8@mcmaster.ca 415-505-8953
Mohit Bhandari Feb 1/21-2026 Chair Health Sciences Surgery JHCC bhandam@mcmaster.ca (905) 521-2100 x 73188
Martin Beckmann 2020-2025 Chair Humanities Classics TSH 714 beckmam@mcmaster.ca 23381
Christina Baade 2019-2024 Chair Humanities Communication Studies & Media Arts TSH 330 cmstdir@mcmaster.ca 23736
Susie O'Brien 2019-2024 Chair Humanities English CNH 327 obriensu@mcmaster.ca 23724
Eugene Nshimiyimana 2019-2024 Chair Humanities French TSH 515 nsheug@mcmaster.ca 23745
Megan Armstrong 2022-2027 Chair Humanities History CNH 626 marmstr@mcmaster.ca 24141
Elisabet Service 2023-2024 Acting Chair Humanities Linguistics & Languages TSH 501 eservic@mcmaster.ca 21352
Chandrima Chakraborty 2019-2024 Director Humanities Peace Studies KTH 542 chandri@mcmaster.ca 23777
Mark Johnstone 2021-2026 Chair Humanities Philosophy UH 310 chair.philosophy@mcmaster.ca 24312
Stephanie Springgay 2020-2025 Director Humanities School of The Arts TSH 414 sotadir@mcmaster.ca 27671
Beth Marquis 2022-2027 Director Interdisciplinary Arts & Science Program LRW 3038 beth.marquis@mcmaster.ca 27665
Marie Elliot 2019-2024 Chair Science Biology LS 329 melliot@mcmaster.ca 24249
Gillian Goward 2023-2028 Chair Science Chemistry & Chemical Biology ABB 156 goward@mcmaster.ca 24504
Janok Bhattacharya 2023-2026 Director Science Earth, Environment & Society GS 210 bhattaj@mcmaster.ca 23528
Ana Campos 2017-2028 Director Science Interdisciplinary Science GSB 105 camposa@mcmaster.ca 20841
Gianni Parise 2021-2026 Chair Science Kinesiology IWC E209 pariseg@mcmaster.ca 27353
Bartosz Protas 2022-2027 Chair Science Mathematics & Statistics HH 326 bprotas@mcmaster.ca 24116
Alison Sills 2021-2026 Chair Science Physics and Astronomy ABB 353 asills@mcmaster.ca 24189
Mel Rutherford 2021-2026 Chair Science Psychology and Behavioural Neurosciences PC 102 rutherm@mcmaster.ca 27120
Andrew Roddick 2022-2025 Chair Social Sciences Anthropology CNH 527 roddick@mcmaster.ca 23913
Marc-Andre Letendre 2020-2025 Chair Social Sciences Economics KTH 410 letendre@mcmaster.ca 23810
Jim Dunn 2022-2027 Chair Social Sciences Health, Aging & Society KTH 225 jim.dunn@mcmaster.ca 22741
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Robert Innes 2022-2025 Director Social Sciences Indigenous Studies LRW 1016 innesr3@mcmaster.ca 22580
Stephanie Ross 2019-2024 Director Social Sciences School of Labour Studies KTH 719 stephross@mcmaster.ca 24164
Gregory Flynn 2022-2024 Chair Social Sciences Political Science KTH 527 flynngl@mcmaster.ca 21408
Celia Rothenberg 2021-2026 Chair Social Sciences Religious Studies UH 106 relsch@mcmaster.ca 24210
Saara Greene 2022-2027 Director Social Sciences Social Work KTH 327 greenes@mcmaster.ca 23782
Tara Marshall 2019-2024 Director Social Sciences Social Psychology KTH 634 marsht6@mcmaster.ca 20102
Tina Fetner 2019-2024 Chair Social Sciences Sociology KTH 634 tina.fetner@mcmaster.ca 23623
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